P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

2...10 bar; particle size max. 1 µm; particle content max. 1 mg/m³; oil content max. 0.1 mg/m³;
pressure condensation point max. -40 °C
Ordering information
Our regional sales organization will be glad to advise you on which device configuration is best for you.
Dimensional drawings (dimensions in mm)
Analyzer unit ZIRKOR200
12
2.
5
25
2.
4
Ø 19
Ø 191
Ø 230
Ø
 F
A B C
D
E
45°
22.5°
Type A B Immersion
depth C
D E F Weight
Z200-X1... 135 97 520 380 615 57.0 11.0
Z200-Z2... 150 97 950 800 1,045 57.0 13.0
Z200-Z3... 150 120 1,835 1,720 1,955 76.1 17.5
Z200-Z4... 150 120 2,768 2,648 2,888 76.1 21.1
Z200-Z5... 150 120 3,682 3,562 3,802 76.1 25.0
All dimensions in mm, all weights in kg
 Z I R K O R  s e R I e s  |  s I C K 8020491/2020-01
Subject to change without notice
1 8